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
Beautiful unit has private yard, family live with your but not

finished basement, hardwood stk IR Egder the slauml?1 roof. Sugﬂrbﬁ{
= : s =E @ Tbdrm country home with pos
- flooring, huge_ eat-in kitchen v . _dand beam details. Second 3
and shows like a dream. B x- .. e  hdrm residence above 3 bay
Updated from top to bottom. = garage with walkout to m:-l

gl Call Liz Doell* today to see and surrnundmg area. Private 25 acres with spring

. rolling meadow and views. Very special at 599 I‘JDD

VICTORIAN
Park-like ravine lot
g on  quiet street.
. 1 Hardwood floors,
fl deck from family
room overlooking

mature deep lot. Askmg $269,000. Call Doug** &
Dianne** Penrice. 02-277-30

YOU WILL BE
KING OF THE

- CASTLE!!
& | [you buy this custom home sit-
11 uated high on a hill with terrific
i views. This home is not com-
pleted so you can pick a Cherry
kitchen, and your bathroom
cabinets. Beautiful hardwood
and ceramics, high ceilings,
fabulous floor plan, two fireplaces, two master bdrms. Located in exclusive area close fo
401, Oakville and 35 minutes to the Toronto Airport. $479,000 as is or $549.000 finished
to your taste. Call Kathy Ellis* for details. 02-347-91

DISCERNING
PURCHASERS!!

Take a look at this truly spectacular

& property. This incredible home is com-

== pletely insulated by almost 100 ac. of

= bush, river and privacy. The pre-centu-

B ry home has a stunning and dynamic

=8 addition incorporating heated slate

floors, towering 18 ft ceiling, FP and windows. The master bdrm and

ensuite will take your breath away. The incredible details to this pmper

ty never end!! *pool *waterfall “cabana *bank barn with 800 sq. ft. office

“kennel *three car garage with storage/workshop. Call for ynur show-
ing. $929,000. Call Kathy*, 02-203-60

WHY PAY

: CONDO FEES?
= When you can own this spa-
{cious 3 bedroom semi with
nicely finished basement,
large deck overlooks mature
. | lot measuring 125’ deep - Act
- quickly before it's gone.
Askmg $169 QGD Call Pam*. 02-384-30

EXECUTIVE 5259 000 T A RARE FIND _ . STUNNING OPEN
LIFESTYLE "~ That's what you will CONCEPT

': § Incredible 3+ landscaped - ; | .,;;:'. get with this 5 bed- | 5 —— 2 ACRES!

acres backing ~onto =1 Located in Erin country,
woods with pool, hot tub room home, den on

- - e ; e B this fabulous home is suit-
and room for a tennis : '3 & B man floor, hardwood SRRl ed for the family that likes

- : = === court. 4,000+ sq. ft. with : = . in ﬁving room diﬂiﬂg lots of living space. Cathedral ceilings; lots of hardwood floors, huge eat-
approx. EDDD sq. ﬁ finished in lower level. Casual yet elegant, — - - room combo. Great in kitchen. main floor den Ia.nd SeparaFE dining room, lovely mastt‘-:}r with
5+ bdrms, 5 baths, hardwood, ceramics, 3 car garage, land- s = Jacuzzi ensuite. Floor to ceiling stone fireplace with conversation pit; fully
scaping and more. Min to - “GOQO" and Bruce Trail. $849.000. rec fﬂlfi'n with QEE finished lower walk-out level with family room, extra bedroom, games
Martha Summers* 02-239-31 fleD|ElEE E]UIEt l'JIJ| dE -sac. Call Dianne** & Doug room and bath. Triple garage. Wrap around decks to enjoy the pastoral

Penrice. 02-337-30 views. Don't miss this beauty! Call John* or Glenda*. 02-282-91

| CALEDON ALMOST
CENTURY - 2+

ACRES - STREAM
Superb mature property

COUNTRY % | FERNBROOK EXECUTIVE A NEW PRICE ¥
AMBIENCE!! *ﬁ““ . |* Everything is done, just e

“|* Charming home = .
4 Great 1/2 acre property- .gggggsq Mo & | with well maintained 4
=8l * 4 bedrooms plus 2/0 -_ E < * Huge gnurmet kitchen e = bdrT OIS SIS Wl
e TR T T R : : Y ; P | fini cases surrounding brick f1repllaﬂe sunroom walkout to deck
dbl. gar, fireplace, appliances! Wonderful finished basement . ;
‘ i « Immaculate, shows extremely welll overlooking stream. Something special $389,000. Martha
Call John Drewry*. 02-395-30 Cal Ear Beamera oty 09-385.30 Summers*. 02-240-60
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